## 122000288995

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
789,4003,672				





600390779996

07/18/22--01017--010 \*\*25.00

2022 JUL 18 AH 10: 12 SECRETARY OF STATE

Smand/ Name Change

MAR 2 2 2023 D CUSHING

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations				
Accord l	Enterprises, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for tiling.		
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	J. Knox Burns, IV, Esq.			
		Name of Person	_	
	Cauthen & Burns, P.A.			
		Firm/Company	_	
	215 North Joanna Avenue			
	······································	Address	202:	
	Tavares, Florida 32778	i		3
	jknoxburns@cflegal.com	City/State and Zip Code	ARY (	2
	E-mail address: ()	to be used for future annual report notification)		~==
For further information	n concerning this matter, please ca	all:	10: 12	1,220
Jen Conroy		352 343-2225 at ( )	17: 10	
Nam	e of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Numbe	er	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	ate of Status &	
Mailing Add Registration Division of P.O. Box 6 Tallahassee	n Section Corporations 327	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8 Tallahassee, FL 32303	810	



FAX (352) 343-7759

William H. Cauthen\*± J. Knox Burns, IV± \*Board Certified Tax Lawyer ±LLM (Taxation)

<u>MEMØRANDUM</u>

TO:

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

FROM:

J. Knox Burns, IV, Esquire

CAUTHEN & BURNS, P.A.

DATE:

October 12, 2022

RE:

- Accord Enterprise, 山.C

Per my phone call with Diane C. Cushing, Senior Section Administrator, included is the following information to correct the Accord Enterprises, LLC (Document Number L22000288995) to Accord Enterprise, LLC (W22000085751). We were advised to file the corrected name online, resulting in Document Number W22000085751. These document numbers are the same company and we were given incorrect information to process the correction. Accord Enterprises, LLC needs to be corrected to Accord Enterprise, LLC, it is not a separate filing for a new company. Please let me know if there is anything additional needed.

Thank you for your assistance.

JKB/jac Enclosures



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 3, 2022

J. KNOX BURNS, IV, ESQ. 215 NORTH JOANNA AVENUE TAVARES, FL 32778

SUBJECT: ACCORD ENTERPRISES, LLC

Ref. Number: L22000288995

We have received your document for ACCORD ENTERPRISES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Michael A Hall OPS Clerk

Letter Number: 722A00021949

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Accord Enterprises, LLC	
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Limi	mpany as it now appears on our records.) ted Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing the Articles of Organization for the Organization for the Articles of Organization for the Organ	and assigned and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited I	 <u>iability company here</u> :
Accord Enterprise, LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	7022 TAL
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	T Z T
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	ce address on our records, enter the name of the new registere
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	Florido
<del></del>	, Florida City Zip Code
iew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	nt:
rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compl	agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is accepted address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

MGR = M AMBR = A	Manager Authorized Member		
<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Cynthia Peck	1767 Moncks Corner	□Add
		The Villages, Florida 32162	=Remove
MGR David Hoffman	David Hoffman	1767 Moncks Corner	□Add
		The Villages, Florida 32162	■Remove
			□Change
IGR	Beacon Enterprise, LLC	7480 Daryn Lane	<b>=</b> Add
		Fon Collins, Colorado 80524	□Remove
			□Change
GR	Cynthia Peck Trust UTA 3/3/15	1767 Moncks Corner	■Add
		The Villages, Florida 32162	□Remove
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			(☐Change

D. If amending any other infor	mation, enter change(s) he	re: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	<del>-</del> · ·	
	<u> </u>	
- <del></del>		
<del>_</del>		
<del></del> ·	<del></del>	
E. Effective date, if other than t	he date of filing:	(antional)
(If an effective date is listed, the date i	must be specific and cannot be prid	(optional) ir to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(t
Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	block does not meet the appli	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
assument a directive date on the	Department of State's record	
f the record specifies a delayed effect ecord is filed.	tive date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated July 2	2022	
Dated		<u> </u>
Cinthi	a Reck	
	Signature of a member or aut	norized representative of a member
Cynthia Peck		_
	l yped or prin	ied name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00